GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIG, SALEM - 11
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B.E. FIRST YEAR ADMISSION 2022-2023

LIST OF DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITED

10.

11.

12.

13,

14.

15.

Provisional Allotment Letter

Transfer Certificate

Conduct Certificate

5.5.L.C / 10™ Mark Sheet

+1 Mark Sheet

+2 / Equivalent Mark Sheet

Community Certificate

First Graduate Certificate (if Applicable)

First Graduate Joint Declaration (if Applicable)
Special Reservation — Sports / Physically
Challenged / Ex-Service man/GOVT School (if
Applicable)

Nativity Certificate (not studied any of the 8",
o™ 10" 11, 12' std in Tamil Nadu) (if
Applicable)

Physical Fitness

Aadhar Card Xerox

Passport Size Photo (4 Nos.)

Stamp Size Photo (4 Nos.)

Original and
3 sets of Xerox copies



